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Suite Tenant Name Area Suite Tenant Name Area Suite Tenant Name Area Suite Tenant Name Area Suite Tenant Name Area

22 Crystal Nails 700 SF
23 La Canda Flowers 1,100 SF
24 Cash Plus 1,300 SF
25 Image Factory 900 SF
26 Dr. Tran Dental Office 1,100 SF
27 GameStop 1,650 SF
28 Fred Loya Insurance 825 SF
29 Smokey Jay 1,650 SF
30A Sally Beauty Supply 1,400 SF
30B Wellness RX 800 SF

42 Rita’s Ice 1,056 SF
43 Mia’s Nutrition 1,200 SF
44 Subway 1,200 SF
45 Panda Express 2,076 SF
46 Available 2,100 SF
47-48 Cici’s Pizza 3,940 SF

31 University Launderland 2,935 SF
32 Food 4 Less 53,000 SF
33 Available  
34 Genie Car Wash 6,530 SF
36 Auto Zone 6,000 SF
37 Carl’s Jr. 3,500 SF
38 IHOP 4,800 SF
39 Available 2,200 SF
40 T-Mobile 2,500 SF
41 Available 1,056 SF

1-2 American Red Cross 3,960 SF
3 H & R Block 1,200 SF
4 Marshalls 25,600 SF
5 Available 1,200 SF
6 Gualbertos Taco Shop 900 SF
7 Sam’s Barber Shop 900 SF
8 Dickies Cali Wear 1,320 SF
9 Available 1,600 SF
10 Tramy Beauty School 1,758 SF
11A  Hometown Buffet 9,000 SF

11B Avenue 4,500 SF
12 Angels Fashion 3,028 SF
13 OK Beauty 4,365 SF
14 Tramy Beauty School (Office) 3,925 SF
15 99 Only 18,000 SF
16-17 Rainbow Apparel 7,200 SF
18 Love 2 Love 2,800 SF
19 Available 1,670 SF
20 Zappy Pizza 1,125 SF
21 Continent E & I 900 SF
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Fuel
5,045 SF

SITE 
PLAN # ADDRESS TENANT SF

1-2 602 American Red Cross 3,960 SF
3 601 AVAILABLE 1,200 SF

4 501 Marshalls 25,600 SF

5 334 AVAILABLE 1,200 SF
6 333 Gualberto’s Taco Shop 900 SF
7A 332 Sam's Barber Shop 900 SF
7B 331 Dickies Cali Wear 1,320 SF
8-12 323-330 Crunch Fitness 19,886 SF
13 320 CDC Beauty Supply 4,365 SF
14A-B 319 Jasmine Beauty 3,968 SF
15 400 99 Only Store 18,404 SF
16,17,18 402,404,317 Kidney Care 9,732 SF
19 316 AVAILABLE 1,660 SF
20 315 Zappy Pizza 1,125 SF
21 314 Fruteria La Buga 900 SF
22 313 Crystal Nails 700 SF
23 312 Fred Loya Insurance 1,100 SF
24 311 Smokey J 1,300 SF
25 310 Image Factory 900 SF
26 309 University Square Dental 1,100 SF

SITE 
PLAN # ADDRESS TENANT SF

27, 28 307 La Michoacana Plus 2,475 SF
29 305 AVAILABLE 1,650 SF
30 B 304 Wellness Pharmacy 800 SF
30 A 303 Available 1,400 SF
31 301 University Landerland 2,935 SF
32 200 Food 4 Less 53,000 SF
34 PD-1301 Genie Car Wash 6,530 SF
35 Food 4 Less Fuel 5,045 SF
36 NAP AutoZone 6,000 SF

37 PD-1001 Carl’s Jr. 2,912 SF

38 PD-0901 IHOP 4,800 SF
39 BLDG 8 Taqueria Al Gusto 2,200 SF
40 PAD A6 Spine & Sport Physical Therapy 2,500 SF
41, 42, 43 PAD A3-A5 Western Dental 3,312 SF
44 PAD A2 Ding Tea 1,200 SF
45 PAD A1 Panda Express 2,076 SF
46 PAD B1 Lee’s Sandwiches 2,120 SF
47-48 PAD B 2&3 Neighborhood Kitchens 3,940 SF

TENANT ROSTER

14B

14A

Suite 3/601
±1,200 SF

Suite 5/334
±1,200 SF

13

Suite 29/305
±1,620 SF

Suite 19/316
±1,660 SF
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PROJECT FEATURES

• Anchored by Food 4 Less, Marshalls and Crunch Fitness 

• Junior anchors include: 99 Cent Only, IHOP, Carls Jr., 
Genie Car Wash and many others

• Space Available in Food Court Pad building

• Excellent frontage on University Avenue the major 
commercial thoroughfare in the trade area

• Pylon signage available with building signage

• Located in San Diego’s most densely populated trade area 
nearby San Diego State University with an enrollment of 
35,000 students 

TRAFFIC COUNTS (COSTAR 2021)

University Ave - 29.539 AWDT

College Ave - 28,872 AWDT

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES
2021 Population 34,954 244,334 618,047

2021 Average HH Income $70,690 $80,903 $88,376
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POPULATION 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

2021 Population - Current Year Estimate 34,954 244,334 618,047

2026 Population -  Five Year Projection 35,400 248,938 628,471

2010 Population - Census 34,668 238,073 599,561

2000 Population - Census 36,043 240,184 598,952

2010-2021 Annual Population Growth Rate 0.07% 0.23% 0.27%

2021-2026 Annual Population Growth Rate 0.25% 0.37% 0.34%

 HOUSEHOLDS

2021 Households - Current Year Estimate 11,757 84,471 222,087

2026 Households -  Five Year Projection 11,879 86,086 225,858

2010 Households - Census 11,683 82,323 214,457

2000 Households - Census 12,115 83,402 212,312

2010-2021 Annual Household Growth Rate 0.06% 0.23% 0.31%

2021-2026 Annual Household Growth Rate 0.21% 0.38% 0.34%

2021 Average Household Size 2.94 2.84 2.75

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

2021 Average Household Income $70,690 $80,903 $88,376

2026 Average Household Income $80,391 $92,043 $100,568

2021 Median Household Income $53,395 $57,430 $65,752

2026 Median Household Income $58,964 $65,444 $76,145

2021 Per Capita Income $23,505 $28,057 $31,764

2026 Per Capita Income $26,667 $31,928 $36,144

 HOUSING UNITS

2021 Housing Units 12,618 89,707 235,532

2021 Vacant Housing Units 861 5,236 13,445

2021 Occupied Housing Units 11,756 84,470 222,087

2021 Owner Occupied Housing Units 4,090 35,024 94,143

2021 Renter Occupied Housing Units 7,666 49,446 127,944

2020 Median Value of Housing Units $459,664 $555,139 $565,034

2020 Average Value of Housing Units $507,705 $618,871 $628,129

DEMOGRAPHICS



FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

©2022CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. CBRE, 
Inc. makes no guarantee, representation or warranty and accepts no responsibility or liability as to the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the information contained 
herein. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. Photos 
herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service 
marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such marks does not imply any affiliation with 
or endorsement of CBRE.

CBRE, INC. | 4301 LA JOLLA VILLAGE DRIVE, SUITE 3000 | SAN DIEGO, CA 92121 | WWW.CBRE.COM/SAN-DIEGO-RETAIL-LEASING-SPECIALISTS 

CBRE, INC | BROKER LIC. 00409987

REG KOBZI
Senior Vice President

Lic. 00917639
+1 858 546 4604

reg.kobzi@cbre.com

JOEL WILSON
First Vice President

Lic. 01237516
+1 858 546 4651

joel.wilson@cbre.com

MICHAEL PETERSON
Vice President
Lic. 01969314

+1 858 646 4749
michael.peterson@cbre.com
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